
1 安  田  栞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

作新学院中等部 1 48.88 23.78 25.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.37 2.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.60 1.08-5 -3 -4 -2 -4

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Sq+2Tq q 2.86 X -0.57 2.29-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

24.82 23.78

Composition 2.67 3.102.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.152.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.152.75 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

25.10

2 根  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮市立星が丘中 4 46.84 21.54 26.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T F 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

3 2F+1T 2.20 -0.18 2.02-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -1 -2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 1 0 1

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

22.95 21.54

Composition 2.67 3.202.75 2.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.252.75 2.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.25 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

26.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

2024ｵｰﾀﾑ栃木ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ選手権大会

第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技栃木県予選会

令和6年県下中学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 斎  藤  心  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮市立豊郷中 2 43.09 20.26 24.83 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

2 2F!+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.83 1.37-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.67 2.05-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 -1

9 2Lo+1Eu+1S 2.86 X -0.48 2.38-3 -4 -3 0 -4

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 -1 0 -2 0

24.35 20.26

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

24.83

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 大  島  す  ず

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

下野市立国分寺中 3 41.78 17.14 25.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.46 2.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.47 1.33-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lzq+1A+SEQ q 3.52 X -0.42 3.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.68 1.19-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

11 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.21 17.14

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.102.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

25.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

2024ｵｰﾀﾑ栃木ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ選手権大会

第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技栃木県予選会

令和6年県下中学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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5 齋  藤  希  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

足利市立協和中 5 38.55 16.65 23.90 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 2F!<+2T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.66 0.92-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

10 2S+1Eu<<+2S<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 0 0 -2

20.74 16.65

Composition 2.67 3.002.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.802.25 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

23.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

2024ｵｰﾀﾑ栃木ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ選手権大会

第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技栃木県予選会

令和6年県下中学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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